
Bocholter Badminton-Stadtmeisterschaften 2015
Meldungen von HE - Hauptfeld

Datum

13 - 15 Mrz 2015
City, Country

Bocholt
Website

http://www.tub-bocholt.de

Name Verein

1 Luis Alvarez 1. BC/TuB Bocholt

2 Peter Eming 1. BC/TuB Bocholt

3 Nico Kaiser 1. BC/TuB Bocholt

4 Veit Kriegel BC SW Düsseldorf

5 Mario Pesch TuS Saxonia Münster

6 Jeroen Rengelink BC 't Pluumke '67

7 Timur Sahin 1. BC/TuB Bocholt

8 Tim Schaffeldt 1. BC/TuB Bocholt

9 Christian Schmidt SV Hamminkeln

10 Joel Wolsing 1. BC/TuB Bocholt

NRW - 1.BC-TuB Bocholt www.turnier.de
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Bocholter Badminton-Stadtmeisterschaften 2015
Meldungen von DE - Hauptfeld

Datum

13 - 15 Mrz 2015
City, Country

Bocholt
Website

http://www.tub-bocholt.de

Name Verein

1 Sandra Engenhorst 1. BC/TuB Bocholt

2 Manuela Enk 1. BC/TuB Bocholt

3 Daniela Jansen 1. BC/TuB Bocholt

4 Yvonne Pries 1. BC/TuB Bocholt

5 Marie-Luise Schulta-Jansen 1. BC/TuB Bocholt

NRW - 1.BC-TuB Bocholt www.turnier.de
Seite 2          11.03.2015 20:43:47 Badminton Turnier Planer



Bocholter Badminton-Stadtmeisterschaften 2015
Meldungen von HD - Hauptfeld

Datum

13 - 15 Mrz 2015
City, Country

Bocholt
Website

http://www.tub-bocholt.de

Name Verein

1 Luis Alvarez 1. BC/TuB Bocholt

Daniel Eckers 1. BC/TuB Bocholt

2 Stefan Böhm 1. BC/TuB Bocholt

Stefan Schmeinck 1. BC/TuB Bocholt

3 Sven Büdding TV Rhede

Eimers Lukas TV Rhede

4 Niek Cornelissen BC 't Pluumke '67

Jeroen Rengelink BC 't Pluumke '67

5 Peter Eming 1. BC/TuB Bocholt

Nico Kaiser 1. BC/TuB Bocholt

6 Markus Kerst 1. BC/TuB Bocholt

David Leitheiser 1. BC/TuB Bocholt

7 Rajko Kleine BV RW Wesel

Mario Pesch TuS Saxonia Münster

8 Christoph Meye 1. BC/TuB Bocholt

Joel Wolsing 1. BC/TuB Bocholt

9 Frank Rissewijck UBC Ulft

Sander Van Der Vaart UBC Ulft

10 Alexander Schubert 1. BC/TuB Bocholt

Daniel Weidemann 1. BC/TuB Bocholt

NRW - 1.BC-TuB Bocholt www.turnier.de
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Bocholter Badminton-Stadtmeisterschaften 2015
Meldungen von DD - Hauptfeld

Datum

13 - 15 Mrz 2015
City, Country

Bocholt
Website

http://www.tub-bocholt.de

Name Verein

1 Sandra Engenhorst 1. BC/TuB Bocholt

Svenja Schmeinck 1. BC/TuB Bocholt

2 Manuela Enk 1. BC/TuB Bocholt

Daniela Jansen 1. BC/TuB Bocholt

3 Verena Hartmann 1. BC/TuB Bocholt

Yvonne Pries 1. BC/TuB Bocholt

4 Tessa Reuling UBC Ulft

Marie-Luise Schulta-Jansen 1. BC/TuB Bocholt

NRW - 1.BC-TuB Bocholt www.turnier.de
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Bocholter Badminton-Stadtmeisterschaften 2015
Meldungen von GD - Hauptfeld

Datum

13 - 15 Mrz 2015
City, Country

Bocholt
Website

http://www.tub-bocholt.de

Name Verein

1 Luis Alvarez 1. BC/TuB Bocholt

Manuela Enk 1. BC/TuB Bocholt

2 Stefan Böhm 1. BC/TuB Bocholt

Svenja Schmeinck 1. BC/TuB Bocholt

3 Niek Cornelissen BC 't Pluumke '67

Vera Prinsen BC 't Pluumke '67

4 Rudi Joling BC 't Pluumke '67

Geertje Tonnaer BC 't Pluumke '67

5 Markus Kerst 1. BC/TuB Bocholt

Marie-Luise Schulta-Jansen 1. BC/TuB Bocholt

6 Rajko Kleine BV RW Wesel

Verena Hartmann 1. BC/TuB Bocholt

7 Christoph Meye 1. BC/TuB Bocholt

Daniela Jansen 1. BC/TuB Bocholt

8 Mario Pesch TuS Saxonia Münster

Sophie Beume 1. BC/TuB Bocholt

9 Jeroen Rengelink BC 't Pluumke '67

Lydia Berenschot BC 't Pluumke '67

10 Thomas Schmitz 1. BC/TuB Bocholt

Yvonne Pries 1. BC/TuB Bocholt

11 Joel Wolsing 1. BC/TuB Bocholt

Louisa Hoffmeister 1. BC/TuB Bocholt

NRW - 1.BC-TuB Bocholt www.turnier.de
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Bocholter Badminton-Stadtmeisterschaften 2015
Meldungen von HE Hobby - Hauptfeld

Datum

13 - 15 Mrz 2015
City, Country

Bocholt
Website

http://www.tub-bocholt.de

Name Verein

1 Jörg Bardtenschlager TV Rhede

2 Martin Boland

3 Jan-David Bruckmann 1. BC/TuB Bocholt

4 Thomas Fischer

5 Rolf Frölian 1. BC/TuB Bocholt

6 Ivica Mazar 1. BC/TuB Bocholt

7 Andreas Ochs

8 Matthias Pötzl
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Bocholter Badminton-Stadtmeisterschaften 2015
Meldungen von HD Hobby - Hauptfeld

Datum

13 - 15 Mrz 2015
City, Country

Bocholt
Website

http://www.tub-bocholt.de

Name Verein

1 Jörg Bardtenschlager TV Rhede

Thomas Fischer

2 Christoph Betting

Florian Tüshaus

3 Jan-David Bruckmann 1. BC/TuB Bocholt

Matthias Pötzl

4 Stephan Bussmann

Stefan Kamphausen

5 Andreas Eming 1. BC/TuB Bocholt

Oliver Tepasse

6 Rolf Frölian 1. BC/TuB Bocholt

Ivica Mazar 1. BC/TuB Bocholt

7 Jürgen Meyering

Heinrich Somsen

8 Tim Renzel

Hans-Christian Uebbing

9 Uwe Schulz

Dominik Welling

10 Frank Sieverding Die Desolaten

Rene Tepasse Die Desolaten

NRW - 1.BC-TuB Bocholt www.turnier.de
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Bocholter Badminton-Stadtmeisterschaften 2015
Meldungen von JE U11/U13/U15 - Hauptfeld

Datum

13 - 15 Mrz 2015
City, Country

Bocholt
Website

http://www.tub-bocholt.de

Name Verein

1 Tim Hülsken Mariengymnasium

2 Tristan Kock 1. BC/TuB Bocholt

3 Ilyas Sahin 1. BC/TuB Bocholt

4 Urban Tuente 1. BC/TuB Bocholt

NRW - 1.BC-TuB Bocholt www.turnier.de
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Bocholter Badminton-Stadtmeisterschaften 2015
Meldungen von JE U19 - Hauptfeld

Datum

13 - 15 Mrz 2015
City, Country

Bocholt
Website

http://www.tub-bocholt.de

Name Verein

1 Steffen Frölian 1. BC/TuB Bocholt

2 Sean Radtke 1. BC/TuB Bocholt

3 Timur Sahin 1. BC/TuB Bocholt

4 Joel Wolsing 1. BC/TuB Bocholt

NRW - 1.BC-TuB Bocholt www.turnier.de
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Bocholter Badminton-Stadtmeisterschaften 2015
Meldungen von ME U19 - Hauptfeld

Datum

13 - 15 Mrz 2015
City, Country

Bocholt
Website

http://www.tub-bocholt.de

Name Verein

1 Anne Lenkenhoff 1. BC/TuB Bocholt

2 Inga Reko 1. BC/TuB Bocholt

3 Lena Tangelder 1. BC/TuB Bocholt
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